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Apr 1, 2016
DATE EVENT TIME ?LOCATION
Sun. Feb. 28 Chamber Music Concert 4:00 p.m The Lyceum

Community Music School Preparatory Program Students

Parkway South High School Honors Art Exhibit (Reception)

Sun. Apr. 17

Exhibit runs Feb. 29 - Mar. 31 (AP Students & Faculty)

FOCUS 2016 Photography Exhibition (Reception)
Exhibit open April 1-3

FOCUS 2016 Awards Exhibit opens

Student Honor Recital

PSH and PWH Music Students proceeding to State Competition

%The Lyceum

Fri. May 13

Global Cultures Exhibit (Reception)

6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

iPolice Facility

Mon. Jun. 6

Curated show runs May 16 - July 4
Opera Theatre of St. Louis Concert:

12:30 p.m.

MUMC

Sun. Jun. 12 Manchester Community Band Concert: 6:30 p.m Schroeder Park
rain date: Jun. 19 | Jazz: America's Music {Amphitheater
Sun. Jul. 10 Manchester Community Band Concert: 6:30 p.m Schroeder Park

rain date: July 17

The Sound of Celebrations

%Amphitheater

Fri. Jul. 15

Inside/Outside, All-Media Juried Exhibit (Reception)

Juried exhibit runs July 11 - Aug. 29

iPoIice Facility

§Schroeder Park

Sun. Aug. 14 Manchester Community Band Concert: 6:00 PM
rain date: Aug. 21 | Missouri's Gift of Music {Amphitheater
Sat. Aug. 27 Instantaneous Improvisational Theatre 6:00 p.m iSchroeder Park

rain date: Aug. 28

Local High School Improv Teams entertain w/"on the spot" dialogue

lllustration/Graphic Design Exhibit (Reception)

%Amphitheater

Sat. Oct. 8

Exhibit runs Sept. 5 - Oct. 24

Manchester ArtsFest

11a.m.-5:30 p.m.

§Schroeder Park

Visual, performing, and literary artists showcased...

Sun. Oct. 23

Short Film Extravaganza

6:30 p.m.

Fri. Nov. 4

A "viewing" and discussion of the work of emerging filmmakers

STLCC Meremac Campus Exhibit (Reception)

6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

iThe Lyceum

Exhibit runs Oct. 31 - Jan. 9, 2017

?Police Facility

Mon. Dec. 12

Lafayette Industries Holiday Concert & Art Exhibit

6:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Contact Manchester Arts

web: www.manchestermo.gov/arts
email: arts@manchestermo.gov

facebook: www.facebook.com/manchester.arts.mo
phone: 636-227-1385 ext. 404





